
HG SERIES 

TUMBLE  DRYER

○ Heating: electrical,gas,steam, electrical and steam, coal. Operator can choose.

○ Drums are all in stainless steel,panels are in stainless steel or spray material, prevent the pollution of corro-

sion to fabric.

○ Large door, easy loading and unloading, opens 180°, option: left or right opening.

○ Optimal design of cooling fan, with the best heat dissipation, wind speed. 

○ Fully automatic computer control the temperature, temperature control devices, over-temperature protec-

tion device.

○ Capacity from 10kg to 150kg.

HG-10

10

Φ670x350

0.55

0.55

8

0.4-0.6

20-30

1000x870x1780

250

HG-25

25

Φ970x670

0.75

0.75

20.25

0.4-0.6

50-60

1060x1250x2000

450

HG-50

50

Φ1070x1000

1.1

1.1

39.6

0.4-0.6

70-80

1320x1550x1988

550

HG-70

70

Φ1200x1000

1.5

1.5

51

0.4-0.6

80-100

1380x1590x2200

596

HG-100

100

Φ1500x1100

2.2

1.5x2

65

0.4-0.6

120-150

1600x1880x2430

1000

Model

Capacity

Drum Dimension

Motor Power

Fan Power

Heating Power

Steam Pressure

Consumes Of Steam

Dimension(L.W.H) 

Net Weight

Unit

kg

mm

kw

kw

kw

mpa

kg

mm

kg
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Note: The above speci�cations are subject to change without notice. 

Item

Max.width

Number Of Stations

Speed

Voltage

Motor Power

Minimum Intake Pressure

Air Consumption

Dimension(L×w×h)

Weight

Delivery Ability

ZB-33

mm

Pc 

 M/min 

V/hz 

Kw 

Mpa 

M3/min 

Mm 

Kg

Mode

Besheet

Quilt

Pillowcase

Wax Cloth

Of33-3 

3300 

3-4 

5-40 

Ac380/50 

8.2 

6.5 

40 

4745x2835x2750 

3750 

Automatic

Yes

Yes

No

No 

Bypass

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

○ According to the different options con�guration, all compatible with all kinds of cloth, including bed 

sheets, quilt cover, tablecloths and small pieces of linen fast and smooth delivery.

○ According to the type of linen, delivery cloth can handle up to 1000 pieces of linen per hour, to achieve 

high production capacity.

○ The main drive, electronic control, pneumatic components are used in Europe and the United States and 

Japan brand, to ensure reliability.

○ Chinese PLC large LCD screen control interface, with ironing machine and folding machine linkage 

control, adjust the program convenient and quick;

○ Option: 3 station or 4 station, bypass mode.

Note: The above speci�cations are subject to change without notice. 

ZB-3300

SPREADER


