



## HG SERIES TUMBLE DRYER

- O Heating: electrical,gas,steam, electrical and steam, coal. Operator can choose.
- O Drums are all in stainless steel, panels are in stainless steel or spray material, prevent the pollution of corrosion to fabric.
- O Large door, easy loading and unloading, opens 180°, option: left or right opening.
- Optimal design of cooling fan, with the best heat dissipation, wind speed.
- O Fully automatic computer control the temperature, temperature control devices, over-temperature protection devices.
- Capacity from 10kg to 150kg.

Model	Unit	HG-10	HG-25	HG-50	HG-70	HG-100	
Capacity	kg	10	25	50	70	100	
Drum Dimension	mm	Ф670х350	Ф970х670	Ф1070х1000	Ф1200x1000	Ф1500х1100	
Motor Power	kw	0.55	0.75	1.1	1.5	2.2	
Fan Power	kw	0.55	0.75	1.1	1.5	1.5x2	
Heating Power	kw	8	20.25	39.6	51	65	
Steam Pressure	mpa	0.4-0.6	0.4-0.6	0.4-0.6	0.4-0.6	0.4-0.6	
Consumes Of Steam	kg	20-30	50-60	70-80	80-100	120-150	
Dimension(L.W.H)	mm	1000x870x1780	1060x1250x2000	1320x1550x1988	1380x1590x2200	1600x1880x2430	
Net Weight	kg	250	450	550	596	1000	

Note: The above specifications are subject to change without notice.



## ZB-3300 SPREADER

- According to the different options configuration, all compatible with all kinds of cloth, including bed sheets, quilt cover, tablecloths and small pieces of linen fast and smooth delivery.
- According to the type of linen, delivery cloth can handle up to 1000 pieces of linen per hour, to achieve high production capacity.
- The main drive, electronic control, pneumatic components are used in Europe and the United States and Japan brand, to ensure reliability.
- Ohinese PLC large LCD screen control interface, with ironing machine and folding machine linkage control, adjust the program convenient and quick;
- Option: 3 station or 4 station, bypass mode.

Item	ZB-33	Of33-3		
Max.width	mm	3300		
Number Of Stations	Pc	3-4		
Speed	M/min	5-40		
Voltage	V/hz	Ac380/50		
Motor Power	Kw	8.2 6.5 40 4745x2835x2750 3750		
Minimum Intake Pressure	Мра			
Air Consumption	M3/min			
Dimension(L×w×h)	Mm			
Weight	Kg			
	Mode	Automatic	Bypass	
	Besheet	Yes	Yes	
Delivery Ability	Quilt	Yes	Yes	
	Pillowcase	No	Yes	
	Wax Cloth	No	Yes	
Note: The above specifications are	subject to change without	notico		

Note: The above specifications are subject to change without notice.

Web: www.chinalaundrymachine.com